

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th year Maintenance					
Name of work:- Maintenance of road from					
Reo road Makhampur to Choudhury					
tala Makhampur					
Agency - Sri Deepak Kumar					
Agreement no - 69/SBD/2018-19 (MMGSY-SC)					
Date of commencement (as per work order)					28/02/2019
Date of completion (as per work order)					27/02/2020
Actual date of completion -					27/02/2020
Item no - (66) Restoration of rainlet/Burms					
with soil Momm + EI					
5x10x1.00x0.30metx1.25 =					18.75 M ³
6x16x1.10x0.30x1.25 =					39.36 M ³
5x12x1.20x0.30x1.25 =					27.00 M ³
2x3.50x1.10x0.30x1.25 =					2.89 M ³
3x4x1.10x0.30x1.25 =					4.95 M ³
Total					92.95 M ³
Item no - (67) Making up of Burms/shoulder					
stripping excess soil from the shoulder					
surface - 12/E					
6x10x1.00x1.25met =					75.00 M ³
5x9.00x1.00x1.25 =					56.25 M ³
4x6.00x0.80x1.25 =					24.00 M ³
6x15.00x1.10x1.25 =					123.75 M ³
5x12x1.20x1.25 =					90.00 M ³
5x8.00x1.00x1.25 =					50.00 M ³
5x9.00x1.00x1.25 =					56.25 M ³
4x9.00x1.00x1.25 =					36.00 M ³
2x3.50x1.10x1.25 =					9.63 M ³
Total					520.63 M ³

totals
in case
The pa
en the

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (68) Repair of pot. holes filled with 75 mm BM x 1.25					E/I
					$5 \times 3.00 \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \times 1.25 = 1.41 \text{ m}^3$
					$3 \times 4.00 \times 1.40 \times 0.075 \times 1.25 = 1.58 \text{ m}^3$
					$3 \times 3.40 \times 1.00 \times 0.075 \times 1.25 = 0.956 \text{ m}^3$
					Total 3.94 m ³
Item no (69) Patch repair over pot. holes					
					with 13.2 mm to 0.09 mm. E/I
					$2 \times 2 \times 1.20 \times 1.25 = 6.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$5 \times 3.00 \times 1.20 \times 1.25 = 22.5 \text{ m}^2$
					$3 \times 4.00 \times 1.00 \times 1.25 = 15.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 3.00 \times 1.50 \times 1.25 = 11.25 \text{ m}^2$
					54.75 m ²
Item no (71) cutting of branches of tree and shrub shrubs - - -					E/I
					1 x 1 = 1 Nos
Item no (72) cutting of shrubs from Roadway - - -					E/I
					1 x 5 2 5 Nos
Item no (73) Trimming of grass and weeds - - -					E/I
					$2 \times 3.00 \text{ m} \times 2.00 = 12.00 \text{ m}^2$
					Total 12.00 m ²
05/04/2025 S-E					05/04/2025 A-E

totals c
in cash
The pay
then the

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cast =</u>					
Item no - (66)	Restoration of Raincutter / Burm with Barl. Moorum - E/I				
	Qty VP 39 of T.M.B				
	92.95 M ³	@	Rs 390.29 / M ³	=	Rs 36,277.20
Item no - (67)	Masking up of Burms / shoulders - E/I				
	Qty - VP/39 of T.M.B				
	520.63 M ²	@	Rs 52.17 / M ²	=	Rs 27,161.20
Item no - (68)	Repairs of Pot. hole - E/I				
	Qty VP/40 T.M.B -				
	3.94 M ³	@	Rs 100.93.87 / M ³	=	Rs 397.70 = 00
Item no - (69)	Patch repair on pot hole - E/I				
	Qty VP/40 T.M.B				
	54.75 M ²	@	Rs 211.32 / M ²	=	Rs 11,569.20
Item no - (71)	Cutting of branches - E/I				
	Qty VP/40 T.M.B				
	1 nos	@	Rs 118.23 / nos	=	Rs 118.20
Item no - (72)	Cutting of shrubs - E/I				
	Qty VP / 40 T.M.B				
	5 nos	@	Rs 6.60 / nos	=	Rs 33.00
Item no - (73)	Trimming of grass and weeds - E/I				
	Qty - VP/40 - T.M.B				
	12.00 M ²	@	Rs 2.20 / M ²	=	Rs 26.00
Total					Rs 114,954.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/A	Rs 114,954.20
Less @ 10.00% below as per					
tender Agreement				(1/10)	11495.20
				Total	1,03,459.
				Guarantee	
				05/04/2025	
				AE	

Materials Statement

R/W Scarf - 613.58 M²

Stone Aggregate -

53-22.4 - 4.767 M³

11.20 - 0.946 M³

Bitumen - 75.703 MT

Waste plastic - 8,322 MT